G12

List of Registered Racers

Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek
Track name: GERDING TRACK

Start # Racer

1 Jiri Cihlar

2 David Sedlarik
3 Tomas Marek

4 Petr Vanécek

5 Jaroslav Svanda
6 Michal Pokorny
7 Roman Motycka
8 Jaromir Byma

9 Martin Necek

10 Roman Klapka
11 Kamil Klapka
12 Rostislav Sedlarik
13 Radek Novak

14 Petr Vrba

15 Jifi Vrba

16 Lukas Raus

17 Petr Zemanek
18 Vitek Starosta
19 Petr Stépanek
20 Roman Kalhous
21 Petr Motycka

22 Andrea MotyCkova
23 Jakub Novak

24 Tomas Stejskal
25 Adam Beran
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G12
Final — Group C

Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek
Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name

1.

Roman Kalhous

Kamil Klapka

Petr Stépanek

Vitek Starosta

Tomas Stejskal

Adam Beran

Jakub Novak

Andrea Motyckova

Petr Motycka

Laps Pnl.
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Total

734.14

667.21

603.21

556.21

533.30

529.17

499.29

456.00

450.24



G12
Final — Group B

Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek
Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name

1. Lukas Raus

2. Radek Novak

3. Roman Klapka

4. Rostislav Sedlatik
5. Martin Necek

6. Petr Zemanek

7. Petr Vrba

8. Jifi Vrba

Laps Pnl.
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Total

698.35

660.38

653.25

609.18

595.00

578.15

519.27

488.21



Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek

Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name

1.

Tomas Marek

Petr Vanécek

David Sedlafik

Jiti Cihlar

Jaroslav Svanda

Michal Pokorny

Jaromir Byma

Roman Motycka

Laps

103 99

G12
Final — Group A
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Pnl.
98 95 098 0
4 2 1
95 90 99 0
7 8 6
85 97 93 0
8 6 4
93 94 96 0
6 4 2
88 92 96 0
2 1 3
91 88 85 0
5 7 8
90 92 91 0
3 5 7
85 83 85 0
1 3 5

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

773.17

767.31

760.30

751.35

735.37

705.27

704.32

684.16



G12

Final Results
Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014
Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek
Track name: GERDING TRACK
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Tomas Marek 773.17 3.774
2. Petr Vanécek 767.31 3.793
3. David Sedlarik 760.30 3.729
4, Jiri Cihlar 751.35 4.260
5. Jaroslav Svanda 735.37 3.736
6. Roman Kalhous 734.14 4312
7. Michal Pokorny 705.27 4.458
8. Jaromir Byma 704.32 3.898
9. Lukas Raus 698.35 4.597
10. Roman Motycka 684.16 3.962
11. Kamil Klapka 667.21 4272
12. Radek Novak 660.38 4.548
13. Roman Klapka 653.25 3.736
14. Rostislav Sedlarik 609.18 4.666
15. Petr Stépanek 603.21 4233
16. Martin Necek 595.00 4.817
17. Petr Zemanek 578.15 4.786
18. Vitek Starosta 556.21 4.906
19. Tomas Stejskal 533.30 5.747
20. Adam Beran 529.17 4.107
21. Petr Vrba 519.27 5.383
22. Jakub Novak 499.29 4.294
23. Jifi Vrba 488.21 4310
24, Andrea Motyckova 456.00 5.881
25. Petr Motycka 450.24 6.238
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G12

Race Results

Place: Pernikov u Mechova
Date: 17.5.2014

Organizer: SCRC PARDUBICE
Race director: Martin Necek
Track name: GERDING TRACK

Pos. Name Heats Quarter Semi. Final

1. Tomas Marek - - - 773.17
2. Petr Vanécek - - - 767.31
3. David Sedlarik - - - 760.30
4. Jiti Cihlar - - - 751.35
5. Jaroslav Svanda - - - 735.37
6. Roman Kalhous - - - 734.14
7. Michal Pokorny - - - 705.27
8. Jaromir Byma — — - 704.32
9. Lukas Raus - - - 698.35
10. Roman Motycka - - - 684.16
11. Kamil Klapka - - - 667.21
12. Radek Novak - - - 660.38
13. Roman Klapka - - - 653.25
14. Rostislav Sedlatik - - - 609.18
15. Petr Stépanek - - - 603.21
16. Martin Necek - - - 595.00
17. Petr Zemanek - - - 578.15
18. Vitek Starosta - - - 556.21
19. Tomas Stejskal - - - 533.30
20. Adam Beran - - - 529.17
21. Petr Vrba - - - 519.27
22. Jakub Novak - - - 499.29
23. Jifi Vrba - - - 488.21
24, Andrea Motyckova - - - 456.00
25. Petr Motycka - - - 450.24
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